 AOM AUSTRALIA
21/54 BEACH ST KOGARAH NSW 2217 Tel 1300 903 788 Fax 1300 904 088
  www.aomaus.com.au Email info@aomaus.com.au
V2, 07/12/2016            Page 1 of 2
AOM CERTIFICATE OF PERFORMANCE – HC SERIES HOODS
AOM HC Series Hoods are certified to meet the requirements of a Type 7 proprietary hood as per
AS1668.2-2012 Section 3.6 (see attachment).
The basis for these designs is to lower energy costs by reducing exhaust air requirements.

  Email: info@aomaus.com.au
Note to AOM Series Hood codification:
 HCES:  Exhaust hood, with or without air supply plenum
 HCOS: Exhaust hood with ozone generator, with or without air supply plenum
 HCFS: Exhaust hood with electrostatic filter, with or without air supply plenum
 HCFOS: Exhaust hood with electrostatic filters & ozone generator, with or without air supply plenum
 HCFDS: Exhaust hood with electrostatic filters (double pass), with or without air supply plenum
 HCFIS: Island exhaust hood with electrostatic filters, with or without air supply plenum
 HCD: Dishwasher hood